Competition
City
Country
Rink

Easter Cup

BEL

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 38

2 137

3 37

4 140

5 149

6 104

7 132

8 110

9 39

10 41
11 88
12 40
13 150
14 21
15 111

Women Junior-D

Name

Maartje TOORNVLIET
Manou WALTA
Annika OUWENEEL
Leonie VANBESIEN
Fiona CUPPENS
Naomi SEGERS
Larissa REINDERS
Menthe DE VRIENDT
Juup STRAATHOF
Isolde ONG

Kayleigh STRUNKS
Vivienne BODIJN
Juliette RAYEN

Ize SCHILDMEIJER
Norah BRONSELAER

Affil
IHCL
TRL
IHCL
USF
YDS
STB
Svu
STKG
IHCL
IHCL
STA
IHCL
YDS
HVHW
STKG

Cntry
NED
NED
NED
FRA
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL

FP
68
55
55
41
16
11
10

CDR

13
15
17
22
23
27
28
34
36
45
47
50
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Best time
01:48:020
01:48:545
01:49:338
01:49:686
01:49:674
01:50:431
01:26:638
01:25:112
01:25:123
01:25:322
01:28:312
01:26:607
01:29:019
01:29:225
01:32:333



